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East Greenwich Public Schools

Horace Mann Retirement
Fidelity Management
Equitable (formerly
Vanguard Fiduciary

$1,072,268.70
$7,757,235.87
$815,502.98
$3,252,987.76

Horace Mann Retirement
Fidelity Management
Equitable (formerly
Vanguard Fiduciary

$47,460.00
$102,340.00
$21,948.00
$65,338.00

8 51

4 16

$20,794,997.50

Security Benefit $37,669.00

Security Benefit $1,113,354.72
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